IGLOVIA CUP
Spisska Nova Ves, 29. - 30.3.2025

disciplina 35 muzi, 400m volny spdsob 13ro€. ast.
30.03.2025- 10:.05 Vysedky
bodovanie: AQUA 2024
por. Rot. Cas  body
Al13
1 Knizka Jergus 12 Tri Tatry Triathlon Team 6:38.19 151
50m:  41.00 41.00  150m: 2:20.02  51.48 250m: 4:06.26 53.29  350m: 5:51.38 52.30
100m: 1:28.54 47.54  200m: 3:12.97 52.95 300m: 4:59.08 52.82 400m: 6:38.19  46.81
2. Jecusko Lukas 12 PK PresSov 6:56.85 132
50m: 42.24 42.24 150m: 2:25.02 52.56 250m: 4:15.36 55.85 350m: 6:06.65 55.61
100m: 1:32.46  50.22  200m: 3:19.51  54.49  300m: 5:11.04 55.68 400m: 6:56.85 50.20
Al4
1 Baran Peter 11  Diamond Swimming PreSov 5:05.97 33
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:49.77  39.45 250m: 3:08.42 39.73 350m: 4:27.26  39.29
100m: 1:10.32  37.32  200m: 2:28.69  38.92  300m: 3:47.97 39.55 400m: 5:05.97 38.71
2. GrichOliver 1 LITTLE SHARK Kezmarok 5:23.76 281
50m:  34.20 34.20 150m: 1:54.96  40.89  250m: 3:21.47 44.20 350m: 4:48.35  42.89
100m: 1:14.07 39.87  200m: 2:37.27  42.31  300m: 4:05.46 43.99 400m: 5:23.76 35.41
3. Klubert Adrian 11 SKIglovia 5:38.16 247
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:01.40 43.15 250m: 3:28.71 43.14 350m: 4:57.87 44.49
100m: 1:18.25  41.37  200m: 2:4557  44.17 300m: 4:13.38  44.67 400m: 5:38.16  40.29
4. Zoricak Ondrej 11 Tri Tatry Triathlon Team 5:56.18 211
50m: 38.75 38.75  150m: 2:07.54  44.79  250m: 3:40.85 46.93 350m: 5:15.20 47.24
100m: 1:22.75 44.00 200m: 2:53.92 46.38 300m: 4:27.96 47.11 400m: 5:56.18 40.98
5. Janda Tomas 1 LITTLE SHARK Kezmarok 6:07.47 1R
50m:  38.07 38.07 150m: 2:09.73  47.31  250m: 3:46.93 48.98 350m: 5:24.43  48.68
100m: 1:22.42  44.35 200m: 2:57.95  48.22 300m: 4:35.75 48.82 400m: 6:07.47 43.04
MJ
1 Stoklas Samuel 10 PAPSSvit 4:5599 388
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:47.79 38.05 250m: 3:03.80 38.21 350m: 4:19.79 37.61
100m: 1:09.74  37.27  200m: 2:2559  37.80 300m: 3:42.18 38.38  400m: 4:55.99  36.20
2 Strelec Lukas ©  Diamond Swimming PreSov 5:10.90 318
50m: 31.89 31.89  150m: 1:49.23  39.63 250m: 3:11.13 40.68 350m: 4:33.48 41.75
100m: 1:09.60 37.71 200m: 2:30.45 41.22 300m: 3:51.73 40.60 400m: 5:10.90 37.42
3. Pold&k Thomas ®  Diamond Swimming PreSov 5:18.10 297
50m:  33.41 33.41  150m: 1:51.43  40.18 250m: 3:13.43 41.39  350m: 4:37.72  41.73
100m: 1:11.25 37.84  200m: 2:32.04  40.61 300m: 3:55.99 42.56 400m: 5:18.10 40.38
4. Zoricak Sebastian ®  Tri Tatry Triathlon Team 5:2459 2/
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:56.66 41.22 250m: 3:21.25 42.46 350m: 4:45.66 42.26
100m: 1:15.44 39.77  200m: 2:38.79  42.13  300m: 4:03.40 42.15 400m: 5:24.59  38.93
5. Gubat Adam 10  Diamond Swimming PreSov 5:42.46 238
50m: 36.72 36.72  150m: 2:01.08  43.22 250m: 3:31.38 45.43  350m: 4:59.23  43.67
100m: 1:17.86  41.14  200m: 2:45.95  44.87 300m: 4:15.56 44.18  400m: 5:42.46  43.23
S
1 Bondarenko Erik 0B  SKlglovia 5:26.22 275
50m: 33.36 33.36  150m: 1:53.25 41.24  250m: 3:18.80 43.11  350m: 4:42.67  40.33
100m: 1:12.01 38.65 200m: 2:35.69 42.44 300m: 4:02.34 43.54 400m: 5:26.22 43.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81828

Registered to Slovenska plavecka federécia

30.03.2025 14:33 - Strana 1



IGLOVIA CUP
Spisska Nova Ves, 29. - 30.3.2025

disciplina 35, muzi, 400m volny spdsob

S

1 Valo Andrej ®  SKlglovia 4:50.45 390
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:42.96 37.16 250m: 2:57.60 37.75 350m: 4:13.15 37.65
100m: 1:05.80 35.40 200m: 2:19.85 36.89 300m: 3:35.50 37.90 400m: 4:50.45 37.30
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